
S DIV: LOT 7 & S1/2 LOT 6 BLOCK 
ADD #1.

DRAWDY ENTERPRISES LLC
317 NW STREAMSIDE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-14048-000

1700 OFFICE BLD 1STY
06

32317.140 1.00/

04/19/2024 TP 0.30 59,706 0 0 59,706

STANDARD
1

51,462
2,700
59,706

113,868
0

113,868
0

113,868
113,868

0

113,868

0987/2130 7/03/2003 WD Q I 131,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAUDIUS F JOHNS III 

DRAWDY ENTERPRISES 

0589/0405 3/01/1986 WD Q I 01 44,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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18-231 REMODEL 0 05/02/2018

1520 REMODEL 75 12/22/2009

910 MAINT/ALTR 75 07/11/2008

HX Base Yr

738 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,448 96.0540 71.08 102,924 1952 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1329

BAS 252 100 252 8,956

BAS 1,077 100 1,077 38,277

UOP 20 20 4 142

UST 288 40 115 4,087

1,637 1,448 51,462

BAS= W23 S3 W17 BAS= N9 W12 S21 E12 N12$ S24 E23 UOP= S4 E5
N4 W5$ E5 S4 E12 N31$ PTR= N30 UST= N12 W24 S12 E24$ S30$.

BAS

23
3

17

24

23 5

4

12

31

BAS

9

12

21

12

12

UOP4

5

4

5

UST 12

24

12

24

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

2,700

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 00 107.00 124.00 13,268.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 59,706


